
Europa Cup MLT 2025 - ILCA 6 
Malta (MLT)

18.12.-21.12.2025
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gemeldet: 36 gestartet: 36 gezeitet: 36

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 7 Streicher: 1

1 GBR 221585 ATTWELL Carys **.GBR 3 2 4 3 3 5 7 20.0 

2 ITA 216601 COLAZZO Pietro **.ITA 5 5 2 4 7 4 2 22.0 

3 MLT 219424 VASSALLO Timmy **.MLT 8 4 1 8 4 8 18 33.0 

4 SUI 224698 GOSLING Leo **.SUI 6 1 5 6 17 6 9 33.0 

5 MLT 222496 MICALLEF Jonas **.MLT 1 BFD 17 2 13 1 5 39.0 

6 MLT 221195 FIDANBOY Poyraz **.MLT 10 7 6 16 6 12 3 44.0 

7 SWE 220098 WESTBOM Thyra **.SWE 15 12 3 7 5 21 8 50.0 

8 CAN 216259 SIMMS Ryan **.CAN 4 8 11 11 2 16 16 52.0 

9 CAN 216270 SIMMS Elspeth **.CAN 12 13 7 10 15 3 19 60.0 

10 CYP 219694 ZOUBOVSKI Anatoli **.CYP 2 BFD 14 1 16 7 22 62.0 

11 LTU 220472 AZUKAS Tadas **.LTU 19 6 19 19 8 2 13 67.0 

12 GER 186944 JANSCH Hanne **.GER 14 3 23 14 10 10 25 74.0 

13 LAT 217898 VAIVODE Karlna **.LAT 17 11 8 12 14 17 14 76.0 

14 CAN 185531 LUTHER Kai **.CAN 9 BFD 16 5 1 9 BFD 77.0 

15 IRL 223479 MILES Eolann **.IRL 7 BFD 12 15 18 13 20 85.0 

16 HKG 221934 TAN-HARDY Samuel **.HKG 24 9 UFD 20 19 19 1 92.0 

17 GBR 221789 KUMP Tate **.GBR 11 22 25 9 9 33 31 107.0 

18 MLT 211212 BUSUTTIL Mia **.MLT 18 BFD 22 18 28 15 15 116.0 

19 MLT 220613 ELLUL Tom **.MLT 20 14 26 29 25 22 12 119.0 

20 MLT 220887 GARRADAS SOUTINHO Afonso **.MLT 27 20 20 28 21 28 4 120.0 

21 MLT 220656 RANSLEY Luke **.MLT 30 23 21 22 31 14 11 121.0 

22 GER 222356 LAY Letizia **.GER 13 27 18 13 26 26 30 123.0 

23 GER 220759 MALL Julian **.GER 32 25 27 25 11 11 27 126.0 

24 GBR 211111 ATKIN Ollie **.GBR 33 26 24 33 20 20 10 133.0 

25 BEL 221112 KAPNISIS Danae **.BEL 31 15 32 17 30 24 17 134.0 

26 LTU 221407 KARLAVICIUS Teodoras **.LTU 23 21 9 35 23 27 32 135.0 

27 GBR 225211 MORRIS Billy **.GBR 16 BFD 29 24 BFD 25 6 137.0 

28 MLT 218238 MUSCAT Kaine **.MLT 21 BFD 13 23 24 30 26 137.0 

29 MLT 212317 FAIRBAIRN Harry **.MLT 22 18 10 30 BFD 35 23 138.0 

30 SGP 221058 ALLAN Gordon **.SGP 36 17 33 27 32 18 21 148.0 

31 MLT 181315 MIFSUD Michela **.MLT 28 19 28 32 22 23 28 148.0 

32 MLT 217319 AQUILINA Lacey **.MLT 29 BFD 34 21 12 29 24 149.0 

33 GER 220968 BRANDT Daniel **.GER 26 10 30 26 BFD 32 34 158.0 

34 IRL 210100 IVES Jack **.IRL 34 24 15 34 29 31 29 162.0 

35 ITA 212287 GUSELLA Gianpaolo **.ITA 25 16 31 31 27 36 33 163.0 

36 AUS 221147 DOUMIT Juliun **.AUS 35 BFD 35 36 33 34 DSQ 210.0 
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